



(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)
O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082
Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org (Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

CRITERIA 6.2.2 Institution implements e – governance in its operations



P. C. Kani than

Principal I/C
JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082



Jai Bharat College of Commerce(Night)

(AFFILIATED TO UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI)
O/B. 8(1-10) Mulund Colony, Mulund (W), Mumbai-400 082
Mobile No: 9324880873

E-mail: jaibharatcollege@yahoo.co.in/jaibharatcollegenight@gmail.com Website: www.jaibharatcollege.org (Conducted under auspice of Education Board Mulund Colony)

Index Criteria 6.2.2

6.2.2.1 E-Governance Administration including complaint management
6.2.2.2 E-Governance Finance & Accounts
6.2.2.3 E-Governance Student Admission & Support

6.2.2.4 E-Governance Examination



P. C. Kani than

Principal I/C
JAI BHARAT COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
Mulund (W), Mumbai - 400 082